1
o
0 NO O b~ WDN — K

A A A A A A A A A
A A A DA DA ODN-~> O O©

Klub I

UKS KOPERNIK Olsztyn 33,0
MLKS Ostrédzianka Ostréda 29,5
UKS Debiut Dziesigtka Olsztyn 34,5
UKS Trzydziestka Olsztyn 26,0
LZS CKTiS Biskupiec 25,5
KSz Hetman Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 27,5
MKSz Hetman-Pionier Ketrzyn 26,5
UKS UZDOWO 25,5
MKS Mrggowia Mragowo

SKS SMOL - BUD Gizycko 5,0
UKS Hetman Elblag 14,5
UKS Skoczek Elblag 50
KS Odrodzenie Szczytno

CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo

KSz Budowlani Bartoszyce

MLKS Czarni Olecko
SL SALOS Etk
SSz Debiut GCK Gizycko
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186,5
147,0
145,0
147,0
142,0
114,0
99,5
94,5
58,0
39,0
32,5
24,5
55
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0,0
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Wynik Finat

157,0
137,0
135,5
130,0
123,5
106,5
95,5
94,5
58,0
39,0
32,5
24,5
5,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Koncowa
157,0
137,0
135,5
130,0
123,5
106,5
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58,0
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55
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



